

This form must be signed by Parent/Guardian (regardless if in attendance), appointed Chaperon and Teen Attendee

Child's Name: ______ Birth Date: _____ Age: ____ Hotel Room No.: _____

Parish and City: _____

I (parent or guardian) ______ give my permission for my above-named Child to participate in the 2019 Teen SOYO Off-Site Activity as a part of the 2019 Diocese of Miami and the Southeast Parish Life Conference hosted by All Saints Antiochian Orthodox Church, Raleigh, NC. I understand that this Outreach Program will be held on June 13, 2019, from 2:00pm – 4:30pm and that Teen SOYO, as a group, along with their advisors and officers, will be traveling to Defy Gravity, 4300 Emperor Blvd #250, Durham, NC 27703 for the purpose of Activity at Trampoline Park.

The undersigned does hereby indemnify and hold harmless All Saints Antiochian Orthodox Church, and the Antiochian Orthodox Christian Archdiocese of North America, their members, agents, affiliates, parishioners, guarantors, employees, and/or any assigns thereof, for any and all liability, costs, expenses, incidents and/or occurrences resulting from the above-named child's/children's actions, and/or the proper lack thereof (as the case may be), while attending the 2019 Diocese of Miami and the Southeast Parish Life Conference, whether such liability, costs, expenses, incidents and/or occurrences happens to the above-named child/children and/or his/her invitees, or whether such liability, costs, expenses, incidents and/or occurrences happens to the above-named child/children or off the premises.

I have instructed the above-named child that his/her attendance and/or actions at the 2019 Teen SOYO Outreach Program shall, at all times, conform to the previously read and signed Minor Participation Form and that he/she must obey all of the instructions and directions of the Teen SOYO Advisors and Officers, at all times.

Parent/Guardian Name (print)	Parent/Guardian Signature	Date .
()	() ()

Lome Phone

(_____ Cell Phone

Emergency Contact Phone